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Sıra İL KATILIM % HAYIR % EVET % KATILIM % 1. Parti Oy Oranı

1 BILECIK 90.5% 51.1% 48.9% 90.3% AKP 46.3%

2 MANISA 90.4% 54.3% 45.7% 90.2% AKP 44.0%

3 CANAKKALE 90.4% 60.5% 39.5% 89.0% AKP 39.8%

4 AMASYA 90.4% 43.7% 56.3% 90.2% AKP 51.5%

5 DENIZLI 90.3% 55.5% 44.5% 90.1% AKP 45.5%

6 USAK 90.3% 53.0% 47.0% 90.0% AKP 46.6%

7 DUZCE 90.1% 29.4% 70.6% 89.7% AKP 70.8%

8 KUTAHYA 90.1% 29.7% 70.3% 90.1% AKP 67.6%

9 KIRKLARELI 90.0% 71.3% 28.7% 88.7% CHP 55.7%

10 ANKARA 89.8% 51.2% 48.9% 89.5% AKP 48.8%

11 KOCAELI 89.7% 43.3% 56.7% 89.8% AKP 56.5%

12 BALIKESIR 89.6% 54.5% 45.5% 88.5% AKP 45.6%

13 KAYSERI 89.5% 32.2% 67.8% 89.9% AKP 65.6%

14 CORUM 89.4% 35.5% 64.5% 89.0% AKP 61.3%

15 BURSA 89.3% 46.8% 53.2% 89.4% AKP 54.0%

16 SAKARYA 89.3% 32.0% 68.1% 89.5% AKP 67.6%

17 BURDUR 89.3% 48.3% 51.8% 89.4% AKP 50.6%

18 ESKISEHIR 89.1% 57.6% 42.4% 88.6% AKP 43.2%

19 IZMIR 89.1% 68.8% 31.2% 88.1% CHP 46.8%

20 TEKIRDAG 89.0% 61.1% 38.9% 88.0% CHP 45.7%

21 BOLU 88.9% 37.7% 62.3% 89.2% AKP 62.9%

22 AFYONKARAHISAR 88.9% 35.4% 64.6% 89.0% AKP 63.4%

23 ISTANBUL 88.7% 51.4% 48.7% 88.1% AKP 48.8%

24 MUGLA 88.5% 69.3% 30.7% 86.8% CHP 48.4%

25 KARAMAN 88.5% 36.2% 63.9% 88.9% AKP 64.7%

26 EDIRNE 88.3% 70.5% 29.5% 87.1% CHP 57.0%

27 KONYA 88.0% 27.1% 72.9% 88.8% AKP 74.6%

28 AYDIN 88.0% 64.3% 35.7% 87.3% CHP 40.8%

29 ERZINCAN 87.9% 39.5% 60.5% 87.7% AKP 56.8%

30 MERSIN 87.9% 64.1% 36.0% 87.3% AKP 31.1%

31 NEVSEHIR 87.7% 34.4% 65.6% 87.8% AKP 62.8%

32 HATAY 87.7% 54.4% 45.7% 86.9% AKP 43.2%

33 ISPARTA 87.6% 44.0% 56.0% 87.4% AKP 53.2%

34 TOKAT 87.4% 36.8% 63.2% 87.7% AKP 59.6%

35 KAHRAMANMARAS 87.4% 26.0% 74.0% 87.0% AKP 71.8%

36 ANTALYA 87.2% 59.1% 40.9% 86.5% AKP 41.3%
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Sıra İL KATILIM % HAYIR % EVET % KATILIM % 1. Parti Oy Oranı

1 AGRI 71.1% 56.9% 43.1% 75.2% HDP 68.1%

2 GUMUSHANE 73.1% 24.8% 75.2% 80.6% AKP 68.4%

3 VAN 75.6% 57.3% 42.7% 81.0% HDP 65.5%

4 IGDIR 76.7% 65.2% 34.8% 82.0% HDP 52.6%

5 KARS 78.0% 49.1% 51.0% 78.5% DIG 36.4%

6 BINGOL 78.3% 27.4% 72.6% 78.5% AKP 64.6%

7 BITLIS 78.5% 40.7% 59.4% 80.8% HDP 49.4%

8 MUS 78.9% 49.4% 50.6% 84.3% HDP 61.8%

9 ARDAHAN 80.1% 55.7% 44.3% 81.0% AKP 36.5%

10 DIYARBAKIR 80.7% 67.6% 32.4% 85.0% HDP 72.8%

11 HAKKARI 80.9% 67.6% 32.4% 88.3% HDP 83.7%

12 BAYBURT 82.0% 18.3% 81.7% 85.7% AKP 73.5%

13 MARDIN 82.2% 59.1% 40.9% 86.4% HDP 68.3%

14 ORDU 82.7% 38.1% 61.9% 83.4% AKP 63.3%

15 GIRESUN 82.9% 38.3% 61.7% 84.8% AKP 61.8%

16 BATMAN 83.0% 63.7% 36.4% 85.8% HDP 68.1%

17 GAZIANTEP 83.2% 37.6% 62.5% 83.9% AKP 61.7%

18 SIIRT 83.2% 52.2% 47.8% 85.4% HDP 58.2%

19 YOZGAT 83.4% 25.7% 74.3% 83.5% AKP 64.9%

20 KASTAMONU 83.5% 35.2% 64.8% 84.5% AKP 60.0%

21 SANLIURFA 83.7% 29.2% 70.8% 83.7% AKP 64.6%

22 SINOP 83.7% 42.3% 57.8% 84.3% AKP 56.3%

23 TUNCELI 83.7% 80.4% 19.6% 80.6% HDP 55.8%

24 SIRNAK 83.9% 71.7% 28.3% 90.0% HDP 85.5%

25 ELAZIG 84.2% 28.2% 71.8% 84.1% AKP 66.9%

26 AKSARAY 84.4% 24.5% 75.5% 84.5% AKP 71.6%

27 ERZURUM 84.8% 25.5% 74.5% 84.9% AKP 68.1%

28 CANKIRI 84.8% 26.7% 73.4% 85.8% AKP 69.1%

29 KIRSEHIR 84.8% 46.8% 53.3% 84.8% AKP 50.7%

30 ARTVIN 85.0% 53.1% 46.9% 83.8% AKP 45.2%

31 RIZE 85.1% 24.5% 75.6% 84.0% AKP 75.9%

32 TRABZON 85.2% 33.6% 66.5% 85.2% AKP 66.8%

33 OSMANIYE 85.2% 42.2% 57.8% 84.9% AKP 46.8%

34 YALOVA 85.4% 50.3% 49.7% 84.5% AKP 49.1%

35 NIGDE 85.4% 40.2% 59.8% 85.7% AKP 57.2%

36 KIRIKKALE 85.5% 37.6% 62.4% 86.1% AKP 62.3%
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Sıra İL GECERSIZ % HAYIR % EVET % GECRSIZ % 1. Parti Oy Oranı

1 BINGOL 3.6% 27.4% 72.6% 3.9% AKP 64.6%

2 SIRNAK 3.5% 71.7% 28.3% 2.3% HDP 85.5%

3 VAN 3.3% 57.3% 42.7% 2.5% HDP 65.5%

4 BATMAN 3.3% 63.7% 36.4% 3.1% HDP 68.1%

5 HAKKARI 3.2% 67.6% 32.4% 1.9% HDP 83.7%

6 SIIRT 3.2% 52.2% 47.8% 2.9% HDP 58.2%

7 BARTIN 3.2% 44.0% 56.0% 2.8% AKP 53.3%

8 DIYARBAKIR 3.1% 67.6% 32.4% 2.9% HDP 72.8%

9 MUS 3.0% 49.4% 50.6% 2.1% HDP 61.8%

10 BITLIS 3.0% 40.7% 59.4% 3.0% HDP 49.4%

11 AGRI 2.8% 56.9% 43.1% 1.8% HDP 68.1%

12 ZONGULDAK 2.7% 50.7% 49.4% 2.2% AKP 49.4%

13 KARAMAN 2.6% 36.2% 63.9% 2.2% AKP 64.7%

14 BURDUR 2.6% 48.3% 51.8% 2.1% AKP 50.6%

15 SINOP 2.4% 42.3% 57.8% 2.3% AKP 56.3%

16 MARDIN 2.4% 59.1% 40.9% 1.9% HDP 68.3%

17 KARABUK 2.3% 39.3% 60.7% 2.1% AKP 60.6%

18 AFYONKARAHISAR 2.3% 35.4% 64.6% 2.0% AKP 63.4%

19 KASTAMONU 2.3% 35.2% 64.8% 2.0% AKP 60.0%

20 ARDAHAN 2.2% 55.7% 44.3% 2.2% AKP 36.5%

21 ISPARTA 2.2% 44.0% 56.0% 2.0% AKP 53.2%

22 ARTVIN 2.2% 53.1% 46.9% 1.8% AKP 45.2%

23 NIGDE 2.1% 40.2% 59.8% 1.8% AKP 57.2%

24 IGDIR 2.1% 65.2% 34.8% 1.8% HDP 52.6%

25 ORDU 2.1% 38.1% 61.9% 1.7% AKP 63.3%

26 KUTAHYA 2.1% 29.7% 70.3% 1.8% AKP 67.6%

27 USAK 2.1% 53.0% 47.0% 1.9% AKP 46.6%

28 ELAZIG 2.1% 28.2% 71.8% 1.9% AKP 66.9%

29 MANISA 2.0% 54.3% 45.7% 1.8% AKP 44.0%

30 AKSARAY 2.0% 24.5% 75.5% 1.6% AKP 71.6%

31 DENIZLI 2.0% 55.5% 44.5% 1.7% AKP 45.5%

32 GUMUSHANE 2.0% 24.8% 75.2% 1.7% AKP 68.4%

33 BILECIK 1.9% 51.1% 48.9% 1.6% AKP 46.3%

34 KARS 1.9% 49.1% 51.0% 1.7% DIG 36.4%

35 KONYA 1.9% 27.1% 72.9% 1.4% AKP 74.6%

36 KIRSEHIR 1.9% 46.8% 53.3% 1.6% AKP 50.7%
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Sıra İL GECERSIZ % HAYIR % EVET % GECRSIZ % 1. Parti Oy Oranı

1 TUNCELI 1.1% 80.4% 19.6% 1.1% HDP 55.8%

2 MALATYA 1.4% 30.4% 69.6% 1.3% AKP 67.9%

3 ISTANBUL 1.4% 51.4% 48.7% 1.2% AKP 48.8%

4 KAYSERI 1.4% 32.2% 67.8% 1.3% AKP 65.6%

5 ERZINCAN 1.4% 39.5% 60.5% 1.4% AKP 56.8%

6 HATAY 1.5% 54.4% 45.7% 1.2% AKP 43.2%

7 ANKARA 1.5% 51.2% 48.9% 1.1% AKP 48.8%

8 KAHRAMANMARAS 1.5% 26.0% 74.0% 1.4% AKP 71.8%

9 IZMIR 1.5% 68.8% 31.2% 1.1% CHP 46.8%

10 BURSA 1.5% 46.8% 53.2% 1.2% AKP 54.0%

11 TEKIRDAG 1.5% 61.1% 38.9% 1.2% CHP 45.7%

12 BAYBURT 1.5% 18.3% 81.7% 1.3% AKP 73.5%

13 SIVAS 1.6% 28.7% 71.3% 1.3% AKP 68.7%

14 KIRKLARELI 1.6% 71.3% 28.7% 1.2% CHP 55.7%

15 SAKARYA 1.6% 32.0% 68.1% 1.4% AKP 67.6%

16 RIZE 1.6% 24.5% 75.6% 1.3% AKP 75.9%

17 ESKISEHIR 1.6% 57.6% 42.4% 1.3% AKP 43.2%

18 YOZGAT 1.6% 25.7% 74.3% 1.5% AKP 64.9%

19 GAZIANTEP 1.6% 37.6% 62.5% 1.4% AKP 61.7%

20 ADANA 1.6% 58.2% 41.8% 1.3% AKP 36.8%

21 CANAKKALE 1.6% 60.5% 39.5% 1.4% AKP 39.8%

22 YALOVA 1.6% 50.3% 49.7% 1.3% AKP 49.1%

23 TOKAT 1.7% 36.8% 63.2% 1.4% AKP 59.6%

24 KIRIKKALE 1.7% 37.6% 62.4% 1.5% AKP 62.3%

25 NEVSEHIR 1.7% 34.4% 65.6% 1.5% AKP 62.8%

26 KOCAELI 1.7% 43.3% 56.7% 1.4% AKP 56.5%

27 MUGLA 1.7% 69.3% 30.7% 1.5% CHP 48.4%

28 BALIKESIR 1.7% 54.5% 45.5% 1.3% AKP 45.6%

29 TRABZON 1.7% 33.6% 66.5% 1.3% AKP 66.8%

30 CORUM 1.7% 35.5% 64.5% 1.6% AKP 61.3%

31 KILIS 1.7% 35.9% 64.1% 1.4% AKP 65.6%

32 DUZCE 1.7% 29.4% 70.6% 1.5% AKP 70.8%

33 SAMSUN 1.7% 36.5% 63.6% 1.5% AKP 63.7%

34 AMASYA 1.7% 43.7% 56.3% 1.5% AKP 51.5%

35 MERSIN 1.7% 64.1% 36.0% 1.5% AKP 31.1%

36 ERZURUM 1.8% 25.5% 74.5% 1.4% AKP 68.1%
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Sıra İL
OY 

KULLANAN
OY %

KULLANMA
HAYIR % EVET % GCRSZ % 1. Parti Oy Oranı

1 TUNCELI 50,912 83.7% 80.4% 19.6% 1.1% HDP 55.8%

2 SIRNAK 214,666 83.9% 71.7% 28.3% 3.5% HDP 85.5%

3 KIRKLARELI 242,929 90.0% 71.3% 28.7% 1.6% CHP 55.7%

4 EDIRNE 272,510 88.3% 70.5% 29.5% 1.8% CHP 57.0%

5 MUGLA 611,470 88.5% 69.3% 30.7% 1.7% CHP 48.4%

6 IZMIR 2,832,870 89.1% 68.8% 31.2% 1.5% CHP 46.8%

7 DIYARBAKIR 801,500 80.7% 67.6% 32.4% 3.1% HDP 72.8%

8 HAKKARI 131,017 80.9% 67.6% 32.4% 3.2% HDP 83.7%

9 IGDIR 90,461 76.7% 65.2% 34.8% 2.1% HDP 52.6%

10 AYDIN 699,942 88.0% 64.3% 35.7% 1.8% CHP 40.8%

11 MERSIN 1,096,490 87.9% 64.1% 36.0% 1.7% AKP 31.1%

12 BATMAN 273,462 83.0% 63.7% 36.4% 3.3% HDP 68.1%

13 TEKIRDAG 632,105 89.0% 61.1% 38.9% 1.5% CHP 45.7%

14 CANAKKALE 359,839 90.4% 60.5% 39.5% 1.6% AKP 39.8%

15 ANTALYA 1,429,278 87.2% 59.1% 40.9% 1.8% AKP 41.3%

16 MARDIN 374,330 82.2% 59.1% 40.9% 2.4% HDP 68.3%

17 ADANA 1,302,288 86.1% 58.2% 41.8% 1.6% AKP 36.8%

18 ESKISEHIR 567,634 89.1% 57.6% 42.4% 1.6% AKP 43.2%

19 VAN 468,593 75.6% 57.3% 42.7% 3.3% HDP 65.5%

20 AGRI 208,469 71.1% 56.9% 43.1% 2.8% HDP 68.1%

21 ARDAHAN 54,178 80.1% 55.7% 44.3% 2.2% AKP 36.5%

22 DENIZLI 664,554 90.3% 55.5% 44.5% 2.0% AKP 45.5%

23 BALIKESIR 824,390 89.6% 54.5% 45.5% 1.7% AKP 45.6%

24 HATAY 892,478 87.7% 54.4% 45.7% 1.5% AKP 43.2%

25 MANISA 933,101 90.4% 54.3% 45.7% 2.0% AKP 44.0%

26 ARTVIN 108,868 85.0% 53.1% 46.9% 2.2% AKP 45.2%

27 USAK 237,260 90.3% 53.0% 47.0% 2.1% AKP 46.6%

28 SIIRT 147,212 83.2% 52.2% 47.8% 3.2% HDP 58.2%

29 ISTANBUL 9,340,200 88.7% 51.4% 48.7% 1.4% AKP 48.8%

30 ANKARA 3,467,364 89.8% 51.2% 48.9% 1.5% AKP 48.8%

31 BILECIK 137,448 90.5% 51.1% 48.9% 1.9% AKP 46.3%

32 ZONGULDAK 387,640 86.6% 50.7% 49.4% 2.7% AKP 49.4%

33 YALOVA 147,039 85.4% 50.3% 49.7% 1.6% AKP 49.1%

34 MUS 177,955 78.9% 49.4% 50.6% 3.0% HDP 61.8%

35 KARS 141,888 78.0% 49.1% 51.0% 1.9% DIG 36.4%

36 BURDUR 173,499 89.3% 48.3% 51.8% 2.6% AKP 50.6%
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Sıra İL
OY 

KULLANAN
OY %

KULLANMA
HAYIR % EVET % GCRSZ % 1. Parti Oy Oranı

1 BAYBURT 46,772 82.0% 18.3% 81.7% 1.5% AKP 73.5%

2 RIZE 208,495 85.1% 24.5% 75.6% 1.6% AKP 75.9%

3 AKSARAY 220,403 84.4% 24.5% 75.5% 2.0% AKP 71.6%

4 GUMUSHANE 74,105 73.1% 24.8% 75.2% 2.0% AKP 68.4%

5 ERZURUM 410,871 84.8% 25.5% 74.5% 1.8% AKP 68.1%

6 YOZGAT 246,192 83.4% 25.7% 74.3% 1.6% AKP 64.9%

7 KAHRAMANMARAS 629,154 87.4% 26.0% 74.0% 1.5% AKP 71.8%

8 CANKIRI 110,757 84.8% 26.7% 73.4% 1.8% AKP 69.1%

9 KONYA 1,298,525 88.0% 27.1% 72.9% 1.9% AKP 74.6%

10 BINGOL 137,171 78.3% 27.4% 72.6% 3.6% AKP 64.6%

11 ELAZIG 342,529 84.2% 28.2% 71.8% 2.1% AKP 66.9%

12 SIVAS 374,007 86.3% 28.7% 71.3% 1.6% AKP 68.7%

13 SANLIURFA 861,730 83.7% 29.2% 70.8% 1.8% AKP 64.6%

14 DUZCE 236,676 90.1% 29.4% 70.6% 1.7% AKP 70.8%

15 KUTAHYA 379,510 90.1% 29.7% 70.3% 2.1% AKP 67.6%

16 ADIYAMAN 336,098 85.9% 30.2% 69.8% 1.8% AKP 69.5%

17 MALATYA 471,869 86.8% 30.4% 69.6% 1.4% AKP 67.9%

18 SAKARYA 616,766 89.3% 32.0% 68.1% 1.6% AKP 67.6%

19 KAYSERI 834,477 89.5% 32.2% 67.8% 1.4% AKP 65.6%

20 TRABZON 484,270 85.2% 33.6% 66.5% 1.7% AKP 66.8%

21 NEVSEHIR 182,270 87.7% 34.4% 65.6% 1.7% AKP 62.8%

22 KASTAMONU 232,890 83.5% 35.2% 64.8% 2.3% AKP 60.0%

23 AFYONKARAHISAR 446,104 88.9% 35.4% 64.6% 2.3% AKP 63.4%

24 CORUM 346,138 89.4% 35.5% 64.5% 1.7% AKP 61.3%

25 KILIS 70,583 86.4% 35.9% 64.1% 1.7% AKP 65.6%

26 KARAMAN 151,676 88.5% 36.2% 63.9% 2.6% AKP 64.7%

27 SAMSUN 812,278 86.3% 36.5% 63.6% 1.7% AKP 63.7%

28 TOKAT 365,070 87.4% 36.8% 63.2% 1.7% AKP 59.6%

29 GAZIANTEP 982,983 83.2% 37.6% 62.5% 1.6% AKP 61.7%

30 KIRIKKALE 169,078 85.5% 37.6% 62.4% 1.7% AKP 62.3%

31 BOLU 197,371 88.9% 37.7% 62.3% 1.8% AKP 62.9%

32 ORDU 454,428 82.7% 38.1% 61.9% 2.1% AKP 63.3%

33 GIRESUN 271,898 82.9% 38.3% 61.7% 1.8% AKP 61.8%

34 KARABUK 150,060 86.7% 39.3% 60.7% 2.3% AKP 60.6%

35 ERZINCAN 135,686 87.9% 39.5% 60.5% 1.4% AKP 56.8%

36 NIGDE 201,836 85.4% 40.2% 59.8% 2.1% AKP 57.2%
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Sıra İL
AKP 

%
AKP+

MHP %
HAYIR 
EVET

OY 
KULLANAN

OY %
KULLANMA

HAYIR % EVET % GCRSZ %

1 RIZE 75.9% 81.3% EVET 208,495 85.1% 24.5% 75.6% 1.6%

2 KONYA 74.6% 86.0% EVET 1,298,525 88.0% 27.1% 72.9% 1.9%

3 BAYBURT 73.5% 94.5% EVET 46,772 82.0% 18.3% 81.7% 1.5%

4 KAHRAMANMARAS 71.8% 84.7% EVET 629,154 87.4% 26.0% 74.0% 1.5%

5 AKSARAY 71.6% 89.7% EVET 220,403 84.4% 24.5% 75.5% 2.0%

6 DUZCE 70.8% 79.2% EVET 236,676 90.1% 29.4% 70.6% 1.7%

7 ADIYAMAN 69.5% 72.5% EVET 336,098 85.9% 30.2% 69.8% 1.8%

8 CANKIRI 69.1% 90.8% EVET 110,757 84.8% 26.7% 73.4% 1.8%

9 SIVAS 68.7% 80.5% EVET 374,007 86.3% 28.7% 71.3% 1.6%

10 GUMUSHANE 68.4% 91.5% EVET 74,105 73.1% 24.8% 75.2% 2.0%

11 ERZURUM 68.1% 82.5% EVET 410,871 84.8% 25.5% 74.5% 1.8%

12 MALATYA 67.9% 77.2% EVET 471,869 86.8% 30.4% 69.6% 1.4%

13 KUTAHYA 67.6% 83.5% EVET 379,510 90.1% 29.7% 70.3% 2.1%

14 SAKARYA 67.6% 79.9% EVET 616,766 89.3% 32.0% 68.1% 1.6%

15 ELAZIG 66.9% 80.3% EVET 342,529 84.2% 28.2% 71.8% 2.1%

16 TRABZON 66.8% 79.9% EVET 484,270 85.2% 33.6% 66.5% 1.7%

17 KILIS 65.6% 84.0% EVET 70,583 86.4% 35.9% 64.1% 1.7%

18 KAYSERI 65.6% 84.0% EVET 834,477 89.5% 32.2% 67.8% 1.4%

19 YOZGAT 64.9% 77.3% EVET 246,192 83.4% 25.7% 74.3% 1.6%

20 KARAMAN 64.7% 80.9% EVET 151,676 88.5% 36.2% 63.9% 2.6%

21 BINGOL 64.6% 66.4% EVET 137,171 78.3% 27.4% 72.6% 3.6%

22 SANLIURFA 64.6% 67.4% EVET 861,730 83.7% 29.2% 70.8% 1.8%

23 SAMSUN 63.7% 76.2% EVET 812,278 86.3% 36.5% 63.6% 1.7%

24 AFYONKARAHISAR 63.4% 80.4% EVET 446,104 88.9% 35.4% 64.6% 2.3%

25 ORDU 63.3% 72.7% EVET 454,428 82.7% 38.1% 61.9% 2.1%

26 BOLU 62.9% 73.7% EVET 197,371 88.9% 37.7% 62.3% 1.8%

27 NEVSEHIR 62.8% 81.1% EVET 182,270 87.7% 34.4% 65.6% 1.7%

28 KIRIKKALE 62.3% 83.2% EVET 169,078 85.5% 37.6% 62.4% 1.7%

29 GIRESUN 61.8% 76.1% EVET 271,898 82.9% 38.3% 61.7% 1.8%

30 GAZIANTEP 61.7% 71.3% EVET 982,983 83.2% 37.6% 62.5% 1.6%

31 CORUM 61.3% 73.7% EVET 346,138 89.4% 35.5% 64.5% 1.7%

32 KARABUK 60.6% 80.3% EVET 150,060 86.7% 39.3% 60.7% 2.3%

33 KASTAMONU 60.0% 78.9% EVET 232,890 83.5% 35.2% 64.8% 2.3%

34 TOKAT 59.6% 74.5% EVET 365,070 87.4% 36.8% 63.2% 1.7%

35 NIGDE 57.2% 76.0% EVET 201,836 85.4% 40.2% 59.8% 2.1%

36 ERZINCAN 56.8% 66.9% EVET 135,686 87.9% 39.5% 60.5% 1.4%
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2017 Halk Oylaması: YİRMİBİN+ Soru Cevap 23-Nisan-2017

Sıra İL
CHP 

%
HAYIR 
EVET

OY 
KULLANAN

OY %
KULLANMA

HAYIR % EVET % GCRSZ %

1 EDIRNE 57.0% HAYIR 272,510 88.3% 70.5% 29.5% 1.8%

2 KIRKLARELI 55.7% HAYIR 242,929 90.0% 71.3% 28.7% 1.6%

3 MUGLA 48.4% HAYIR 611,470 88.5% 69.3% 30.7% 1.7%

4 IZMIR 46.8% HAYIR 2,832,870 89.1% 68.8% 31.2% 1.5%

5 TEKIRDAG 45.7% HAYIR 632,105 89.0% 61.1% 38.9% 1.5%

6 AYDIN 40.8% HAYIR 699,942 88.0% 64.3% 35.7% 1.8%

7 CANAKKALE 39.6% HAYIR 359,839 90.4% 60.5% 39.5% 1.6%

8 ESKISEHIR 38.7% HAYIR 567,634 89.1% 57.6% 42.4% 1.6%

9 ZONGULDAK 36.4% HAYIR 387,640 86.6% 50.7% 49.4% 2.7%

10 HATAY 36.1% HAYIR 892,478 87.7% 54.4% 45.7% 1.5%

11 ARTVIN 35.4% HAYIR 108,868 85.0% 53.1% 46.9% 2.2%

12 BALIKESIR 34.6% HAYIR 824,390 89.6% 54.5% 45.5% 1.7%

13 DENIZLI 34.3% HAYIR 664,554 90.3% 55.5% 44.5% 2.0%

14 BILECIK 33.8% HAYIR 137,448 90.5% 51.1% 48.9% 1.9%

15 ANTALYA 33.3% HAYIR 1,429,278 87.2% 59.1% 40.9% 1.8%

16 YALOVA 31.7% HAYIR 147,039 85.4% 50.3% 49.7% 1.6%

17 ANKARA 30.8% HAYIR 3,467,364 89.8% 51.2% 48.9% 1.5%

18 MERSIN 30.5% HAYIR 1,096,490 87.9% 64.1% 36.0% 1.7%

19 ISTANBUL 30.4% HAYIR 9,340,200 88.7% 51.4% 48.7% 1.4%

20 USAK 30.4% HAYIR 237,260 90.3% 53.0% 47.0% 2.1%

21 BARTIN 30.2% EVET 124,867 86.2% 44.0% 56.0% 3.2%

22 ADANA 29.8% HAYIR 1,302,288 86.1% 58.2% 41.8% 1.6%

23 SINOP 29.7% EVET 130,162 83.7% 42.3% 57.8% 2.4%

24 MANISA 29.7% HAYIR 933,101 90.4% 54.3% 45.7% 2.0%

25 ARDAHAN 29.0% HAYIR 54,178 80.1% 55.7% 44.3% 2.2%

26 TUNCELI 28.2% HAYIR 50,912 83.7% 80.4% 19.6% 1.1%

27 ERZINCAN 27.8% EVET 135,686 87.9% 39.5% 60.5% 1.4%

28 BURSA 26.7% EVET 1,885,058 89.3% 46.8% 53.2% 1.5%

29 BURDUR 25.0% EVET 173,499 89.3% 48.3% 51.8% 2.6%

30 AMASYA 24.5% EVET 219,528 90.4% 43.7% 56.3% 1.7%

31 ORDU 24.5% EVET 454,428 82.7% 38.1% 61.9% 2.1%

32 KOCAELI 23.4% EVET 1,166,946 89.7% 43.3% 56.7% 1.7%

33 TOKAT 22.2% EVET 365,070 87.4% 36.8% 63.2% 1.7%

34 CORUM 22.1% EVET 346,138 89.4% 35.5% 64.5% 1.7%

35 BOLU 21.5% EVET 197,371 88.9% 37.7% 62.3% 1.8%

36 ISPARTA 21.3% EVET 271,669 87.6% 44.0% 56.0% 2.2%
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2017 Halk Oylaması: YİRMİBİN+ Soru Cevap 23-Nisan-2017

Sıra İL
MHP 

%
MHP+
AKP %

HAYIR 
EVET

OY 
KULLANAN

OY %
KULLANMA

HAYIR % EVET % GCRSZ %

1 OSMANIYE 34.6% 81.4% EVET 299,083 85.2% 42.2% 57.8% 1.8%

2 KIRSEHIR 24.3% 75.0% EVET 138,471 84.8% 46.8% 53.3% 1.9%

3 GUMUSHANE 23.1% 91.5% EVET 74,105 73.1% 24.8% 75.2% 2.0%

4 CANKIRI 21.7% 90.8% EVET 110,757 84.8% 26.7% 73.4% 1.8%

5 MERSIN 21.4% 52.5% HAYIR 1,096,490 87.9% 64.1% 36.0% 1.7%

6 BAYBURT 21.0% 94.5% EVET 46,772 82.0% 18.3% 81.7% 1.5%

7 KIRIKKALE 20.9% 83.2% EVET 169,078 85.5% 37.6% 62.4% 1.7%

8 AMASYA 20.6% 72.1% EVET 219,528 90.4% 43.7% 56.3% 1.7%

9 ISPARTA 20.4% 73.7% EVET 271,669 87.6% 44.0% 56.0% 2.2%

10 KARABUK 19.8% 80.3% EVET 150,060 86.7% 39.3% 60.7% 2.3%

11 BURDUR 19.7% 70.3% EVET 173,499 89.3% 48.3% 51.8% 2.6%

12 ADANA 19.6% 56.5% HAYIR 1,302,288 86.1% 58.2% 41.8% 1.6%

13 KASTAMONU 18.9% 78.9% EVET 232,890 83.5% 35.2% 64.8% 2.3%

14 NIGDE 18.8% 76.0% EVET 201,836 85.4% 40.2% 59.8% 2.1%

15 KAYSERI 18.4% 84.0% EVET 834,477 89.5% 32.2% 67.8% 1.4%

16 KILIS 18.4% 84.0% EVET 70,583 86.4% 35.9% 64.1% 1.7%

17 NEVSEHIR 18.3% 81.1% EVET 182,270 87.7% 34.4% 65.6% 1.7%

18 USAK 18.2% 64.8% HAYIR 237,260 90.3% 53.0% 47.0% 2.1%

19 AKSARAY 18.1% 89.7% EVET 220,403 84.4% 24.5% 75.5% 2.0%

20 MANISA 18.0% 62.0% HAYIR 933,101 90.4% 54.3% 45.7% 2.0%

21 ANTALYA 17.6% 59.0% HAYIR 1,429,278 87.2% 59.1% 40.9% 1.8%

22 AFYONKARAHISAR 17.0% 80.4% EVET 446,104 88.9% 35.4% 64.6% 2.3%

23 KARAMAN 16.2% 80.9% EVET 151,676 88.5% 36.2% 63.9% 2.6%

24 KUTAHYA 15.8% 83.5% EVET 379,510 90.1% 29.7% 70.3% 2.1%

25 AYDIN 15.8% 49.6% HAYIR 699,942 88.0% 64.3% 35.7% 1.8%

26 CANAKKALE 15.6% 55.4% HAYIR 359,839 90.4% 60.5% 39.5% 1.6%

27 MUGLA 15.0% 44.9% HAYIR 611,470 88.5% 69.3% 30.7% 1.7%

28 TOKAT 14.9% 74.5% EVET 365,070 87.4% 36.8% 63.2% 1.7%

29 BALIKESIR 14.8% 60.4% HAYIR 824,390 89.6% 54.5% 45.5% 1.7%

30 DENIZLI 14.7% 60.2% HAYIR 664,554 90.3% 55.5% 44.5% 2.0%

31 ERZURUM 14.3% 82.5% EVET 410,871 84.8% 25.5% 74.5% 1.8%

32 GIRESUN 14.3% 76.1% EVET 271,898 82.9% 38.3% 61.7% 1.8%

33 ANKARA 14.2% 63.0% HAYIR 3,467,364 89.8% 51.2% 48.9% 1.5%

34 BILECIK 14.0% 60.4% HAYIR 137,448 90.5% 51.1% 48.9% 1.9%

35 ARTVIN 13.5% 58.7% HAYIR 108,868 85.0% 53.1% 46.9% 2.2%

36 ELAZIG 13.5% 80.3% EVET 342,529 84.2% 28.2% 71.8% 2.1%
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Sıra İL
HDP 

%
HAYIR 
EVET

OY 
KULLANAN

OY %
KULLANMA

HAYIR % EVET % GCRSZ %

1 SIRNAK 85.5% HAYIR 214,666 83.9% 71.7% 28.3% 3.5%

2 HAKKARI 83.7% HAYIR 131,017 80.9% 67.6% 32.4% 3.2%

3 DIYARBAKIR 72.8% HAYIR 801,500 80.7% 67.6% 32.4% 3.1%

4 MARDIN 68.3% HAYIR 374,330 82.2% 59.1% 40.9% 2.4%

5 BATMAN 68.1% HAYIR 273,462 83.0% 63.7% 36.4% 3.3%

6 AGRI 68.1% HAYIR 208,469 71.1% 56.9% 43.1% 2.8%

7 VAN 65.5% HAYIR 468,593 75.6% 57.3% 42.7% 3.3%

8 MUS 61.8% EVET 177,955 78.9% 49.4% 50.6% 3.0%

9 SIIRT 58.2% HAYIR 147,212 83.2% 52.2% 47.8% 3.2%

10 TUNCELI 55.8% HAYIR 50,912 83.7% 80.4% 19.6% 1.1%

11 IGDIR 52.6% HAYIR 90,461 76.7% 65.2% 34.8% 2.1%

12 BITLIS 49.4% EVET 152,573 78.5% 40.7% 59.4% 3.0%

13 BINGOL 29.4% EVET 137,171 78.3% 27.4% 72.6% 3.6%

14 SANLIURFA 28.4% EVET 861,730 83.7% 29.2% 70.8% 1.8%

15 ARDAHAN 22.2% HAYIR 54,178 80.1% 55.7% 44.3% 2.2%

16 MERSIN 14.9% HAYIR 1,096,490 87.9% 64.1% 36.0% 1.7%

17 ADIYAMAN 14.2% EVET 336,098 85.9% 30.2% 69.8% 1.8%

18 ERZURUM 12.1% EVET 410,871 84.8% 25.5% 74.5% 1.8%

19 ADANA 11.7% HAYIR 1,302,288 86.1% 58.2% 41.8% 1.6%

20 ELAZIG 10.9% EVET 342,529 84.2% 28.2% 71.8% 2.1%

21 GAZIANTEP 10.4% EVET 982,983 83.2% 37.6% 62.5% 1.6%

22 ISTANBUL 10.0% HAYIR 9,340,200 88.7% 51.4% 48.7% 1.4%

23 IZMIR 8.6% HAYIR 2,832,870 89.1% 68.8% 31.2% 1.5%

24 AYDIN 7.0% HAYIR 699,942 88.0% 64.3% 35.7% 1.8%

25 HATAY 6.7% HAYIR 892,478 87.7% 54.4% 45.7% 1.5%

26 YALOVA 6.5% HAYIR 147,039 85.4% 50.3% 49.7% 1.6%

27 MALATYA 5.6% EVET 471,869 86.8% 30.4% 69.6% 1.4%

28 ANTALYA 5.5% HAYIR 1,429,278 87.2% 59.1% 40.9% 1.8%

29 KOCAELI 5.5% EVET 1,166,946 89.7% 43.3% 56.7% 1.7%

30 MANISA 5.4% HAYIR 933,101 90.4% 54.3% 45.7% 2.0%

31 KIRSEHIR 4.7% EVET 138,471 84.8% 46.8% 53.3% 1.9%

32 TEKIRDAG 4.3% HAYIR 632,105 89.0% 61.1% 38.9% 1.5%

33 BURSA 4.1% EVET 1,885,058 89.3% 46.8% 53.2% 1.5%

34 ANKARA 4.0% HAYIR 3,467,364 89.8% 51.2% 48.9% 1.5%

35 MUGLA 4.0% HAYIR 611,470 88.5% 69.3% 30.7% 1.7%

36 KAHRAMANMARAS 3.4% EVET 629,154 87.4% 26.0% 74.0% 1.5%
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Sıra İL
DIG 
%

HAYIR 
EVET

OY 
KULLANAN

OY %
KULLANMA

HAYIR % EVET % GCRSZ %

1 KARS 36.4% EVET 141,888 78.0% 49.1% 51.0% 1.9%

2 YOZGAT 14.8% EVET 246,192 83.4% 25.7% 74.3% 1.6%

3 BARTIN 5.2% EVET 124,867 86.2% 44.0% 56.0% 3.2%

4 SINOP 4.5% EVET 130,162 83.7% 42.3% 57.8% 2.4%

5 BURDUR 3.9% EVET 173,499 89.3% 48.3% 51.8% 2.6%

6 ZONGULDAK 3.9% HAYIR 387,640 86.6% 50.7% 49.4% 2.7%

7 ARTVIN 3.9% HAYIR 108,868 85.0% 53.1% 46.9% 2.2%

8 ISPARTA 3.9% EVET 271,669 87.6% 44.0% 56.0% 2.2%

9 KARABUK 3.8% EVET 150,060 86.7% 39.3% 60.7% 2.3%

10 SIVAS 3.8% EVET 374,007 86.3% 28.7% 71.3% 1.6%

11 KASTAMONU 3.8% EVET 232,890 83.5% 35.2% 64.8% 2.3%

12 KUTAHYA 3.7% EVET 379,510 90.1% 29.7% 70.3% 2.1%

13 BOLU 3.7% EVET 197,371 88.9% 37.7% 62.3% 1.8%

14 DIYARBAKIR 3.6% HAYIR 801,500 80.7% 67.6% 32.4% 3.1%

15 ARDAHAN 3.4% HAYIR 54,178 80.1% 55.7% 44.3% 2.2%

16 BILECIK 3.4% HAYIR 137,448 90.5% 51.1% 48.9% 1.9%

17 GIRESUN 3.3% EVET 271,898 82.9% 38.3% 61.7% 1.8%

18 RIZE 3.3% EVET 208,495 85.1% 24.5% 75.6% 1.6%

19 KOCAELI 3.3% EVET 1,166,946 89.7% 43.3% 56.7% 1.7%

20 DUZCE 3.3% EVET 236,676 90.1% 29.4% 70.6% 1.7%

21 EDIRNE 3.3% HAYIR 272,510 88.3% 70.5% 29.5% 1.8%

22 TRABZON 3.2% EVET 484,270 85.2% 33.6% 66.5% 1.7%

23 KARAMAN 3.2% EVET 151,676 88.5% 36.2% 63.9% 2.6%

24 SAKARYA 3.1% EVET 616,766 89.3% 32.0% 68.1% 1.6%

25 USAK 3.1% HAYIR 237,260 90.3% 53.0% 47.0% 2.1%

26 GUMUSHANE 3.1% EVET 74,105 73.1% 24.8% 75.2% 2.0%

27 CANAKKALE 3.0% HAYIR 359,839 90.4% 60.5% 39.5% 1.6%

28 BAYBURT 3.0% EVET 46,772 82.0% 18.3% 81.7% 1.5%

29 MANISA 3.0% HAYIR 933,101 90.4% 54.3% 45.7% 2.0%

30 NIGDE 2.9% EVET 201,836 85.4% 40.2% 59.8% 2.1%

31 CANKIRI 2.9% EVET 110,757 84.8% 26.7% 73.4% 1.8%

32 BURSA 2.9% EVET 1,885,058 89.3% 46.8% 53.2% 1.5%

33 ESKISEHIR 2.8% HAYIR 567,634 89.1% 57.6% 42.4% 1.6%

34 DENIZLI 2.8% HAYIR 664,554 90.3% 55.5% 44.5% 2.0%

35 YALOVA 2.8% HAYIR 147,039 85.4% 50.3% 49.7% 1.6%

36 AFYONKARAHISAR 2.8% EVET 446,104 88.9% 35.4% 64.6% 2.3%
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